
» Beds: 4 | Baths: 3 Full
» MLS #: SR21201718
» Single Family | 2,293 ft² | Lot: 12,644 ft²
» More Info: 6129RodAvenue.IsForSale.com

Billy Wynn
(818) 261-3400 (Mobile)
(818) 261-3400 (Text)
billywynn11@gmail.com
https://billywynn.remax.com

RE/MAX ONE
6355 Topanga Canyon Blvd

#100
Woodland Hills, CA 91367

(818) 261-3400

6129 Rod Avenue, Woodland Hills, CA 91367

$ 1,419,000

00952537.  ©Properties Online, Inc. The above information including square footage is based on data received from the seller and/or from public sources. This information is deemed reliable but has not been independently verified and cannot be
guaranteed. Prospective buyers are advised to verify information to their own satisfaction prior to purchase. Equal Housing Opportunity. Any Tradenames and Trademarks referred to within are the property of their respective trademark holders.

Single Family Residence, Traditional - Woodland Hills, CA

New Listing! VALLEY CIRCLE ESTATES! Woodland Hills at its finest! 4 flowing bedrooms plus 3 designer bathrooms w close to 2,300 Square Feet of
SINGLE LEVEL WOW! HUGE LOT OVER 12,600 SQFT. VIEWS of trees & mountains & peek-a-boo views. Enter up the brick lined front of home w green
lush & drought friendly landscape! You are welcomed w impressive double doors w etched glass & dazzle. Throughout you will find RECESSED
LIGHTING & HARDWOOD FLOORING! HIGH PITCHED CEILINGS! Living room w HIGH CEILINGS, HARDWOOD FLOORING & FIREPLACE. Ceiling fans, COPPER
PLUMBING & CENTRAL A/C! The gourmet chef will love the EAT-IN kitchen w granite counters, double oven, refrigerator, dishwasher, Built in
microwave plus designer cabinets & ADJACENT FAMILY ROOM. LARGE DINING AREA W GREAT VIEWS OF YARD! Lots of BIG DUAL GLAZED PICTURE
WINDOWS - Bright & Cheerful! VERY THOUGHTFUL FLOOR PLAN. EN SUITE Master bedroom & bath w DOUBLE SINKS, DESIGNER TILES & FINISHES,
WALK-IN CLOSET! LAUNDRY RM INCLUDES WASHER & DRYER! Plan your get togethers in the gorgeous backyard. Designer shaped POOL & SPA. Love
the HUGE COVERED PATIO W CEILING FANS & SPACIOUS SITTING AREA, BUILT-IN BBQ & brick steps to a perfect GAZEBO! 2 CAR ATTCHED GARAGE w
DIRECT ACCESS into home. PITCHED ROOF FOR EASY MAINTENANCE. Lovely BRICKED LINED CONCRETE DRIVEWAY! Close to houses of worship, AWARD
WINING LOCKHURST DRIVE CHARTER, GEORGE ELLERY HALE CHARTER ACADEMY & Desired EL CAMINO HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT - ALL AMAZING
SCHOOLS! Great location-close to the 101/118 Freeway, The Village, The Commons, fine dining & entertainment, great shopping, hiking Trails & more.
Don't miss this one! TRULY A FEEL-GOOD HOME.


